Operaciones con Numeros Romanos (C)

10.

Responda cada pregunta en nimeros romanos.

T x XXI

.V x XVII

. LXIV + VIII

. LXXII + VIII

. LXXVI + IX

XCI - XXXIX

LXVII - XXIV

XCV - XVII

CIX x I1

XV + LXVIII

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

LXX + X

LIV + XLIII

LXXXIX - LXXXVIII

XCIX - XII

XC+X

XLIX + X

VI x IX

VI x XIV

XCIX - LXIV

XCIV - XXIII
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Operaciones con Numeros Romanos (C) Respuestas

10.

Responda cada pregunta en nimeros romanos.

T x XXI

= LXIII

.V x XVII

= LXXXV

. LXIV + VIII

= VIII

. LXXII + VIII

=X

. LXXVI + IX

= LXXXV

XCI - XXXIX
= LII

LXVII - XXIV
= XLIII

XCV - XVII
= LXXVIII

CIX x I1

= XVIII

XV + LXVIII
= LXXXIII

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

LXX + X
= VII

LIV + XLIII
= XCVII

LXXXIX - LXXXVIII

=1

XCIX - XII
= LXXXVII

XC+X
=X

XLIX + X
= LIX

VI x IX
= LIV

VI x XIV
= LXXXIV

XCIX - LXIV
= XXXV

XCIV - XXIII
= LXXI
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